PLFPERIal Meeting of the 67 Pre Post Police pension Board " Please Post "

Special Meeting of the 67 Pre Post Police pension Board " Please Post "

ERREALS A2 00 13

Tom Michael <t.michael@danbury-ct.gov> Sun, Dec 16, 2012 at 12:02 PM
To: Alan Baker <a.baker@danbury-ct.gov>, Daniel Mulvey <d.mulvey @danbury-ct.gov>, "David St. Hilaire"
<d.sthilaire@danbury-ct.gov>, Dianne Rosemark <D.Rosemark@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Jeff Tomchik
<j.tomchik@danbury-ct.gov>, Lisa Todman <l.tedman@danbury-ct.gov>, Lori Kaback <l.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>,
Mark Boughton <M.Boughton@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-ct.gov>, Robert Yakacki
<r.yakacki@danbury-ct.gov>, Terrence Shanahan <t.shanahan@danbury-ct.gov>, Tom Michael <t.michael@danbury-
ct.gov>, Virginia Alosco <V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>

The 67 Pre Post Pelice Pension Board wili have a Special Mesting on Tuesday, December 18, 2012 in City Hall ,
rcom 3B on the third floor at 3:00 PM.

Agenda: To approve an IME, Dr. Mark Lagorski of 72 North Street Danbury Ct. to examine Captain Tom
Wendel.

Please Post

Det. Li. Tom Michasl

Secretary

67 Pre Post Police Pension Board
Office: 203 797 4885

Celi: 203 731 1841

Fax: 2037061532
tnichasl@danbury-cl.gov

RECEIVED AND FILED
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at qu.o @mckw

Town Clark
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